
登録状況（各月1日現在）※平成29年6月までは各月2日現在

登録年月 男 女 計 増減

平成26年3月 43,701 48,768 92,469 -166

平成26年6月 43,701 48,755 92,456 -13

平成26年9月 43,618 48,641 92,259 -197

平成26年12月 43,621 48,599 92,220 -39

平成27年3月 43,516 48,492 92,008 -212

平成27年6月 43,482 48,465 91,947 -61

平成27年9月 43,202 48,369 91,771 -176

平成27年12月 43,331 48,315 91,646 -125

平成28年３月 43,215 48,222 91,437 -209

平成28年6月 43,214 48,180 91,394 -43

平成28年9月 44,219 49,086 93,305 1,911

平成28年12月 44,233 49,055 93,288 -17

平成29年3月 44,143 48,977 93,120 -168

平成29年6月 44,103 48,930 93,033 -87

平成29年9月 43,970 48,711 92,681 -352

平成29年12月 43,913 48,665 92,578 -103

平成30年3月 43,830 48,569 92,399 -179

平成30年6月 43,864 48,531 92,395 -4

平成30年9月 43,706 48,325 92,031 -364

平成30年12月 43,635 48,261 91,896 -135


